35
2
fe
et
•	 Available: 120V and 120-277 VAC
•	 2, 3, and 4 foot models
•	 No ballast, includes direct wire LED tubes
•	 50,000 hour lifetime

(1-Lamp Models)
lighting optimized™
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Specifications
H
W L
Fixture Model No. Length Width Height
FS410D0 48.5in (1231mm) 1.7in (42mm) 2.9in (74mm)
FS310D0 36.5in (928mm) 1.7in (42mm) 2.9in (74mm)
FS210D0 24.4in (621mm) 1.7in (42mm) 2.9in (74mm)
Model No. Length Input Voltage Total Power
(Watts)
Total
Lumens Efficacy CRI CCT PF
FS410D0-D416-30321 4 feet 120 V 16 1,900 119 ≥80 3000K >0.9
FS410D0-D416-40321 4 feet 120 V 16 2,000 125 ≥80 4000K >0.9
FS410D0-D416-50321 4 feet 120 V 16 2,000 125 ≥80 5000K >0.9
FS410D0-D416-65321 4 feet 120 V 16 2,000 125 ≥80 6500K >0.9
FS410D0-E425-40320 4 feet 120-277 VAC 25 4,000 160 ≥80 4000K >0.9
FS410D0-E425-50320 4 feet 120-277 VAC 25 4,000 160 ≥80 5000K >0.9
FS410D0-E425-65320 4 feet 120-277 VAC 25 4,000 160 ≥80 6500K >0.9
FS310D0-D312-30321 3 feet 120 V 12 1,400 117 ≥80 3000K >0.9
FS310D0-D312-40321 3 feet 120 V 12 1,500 125 ≥80 4000K >0.9
FS310D0-D312-50321 3 feet 120 V 12 1,500 125 ≥80 5000K >0.9
FS310D0-D312-65321 3 feet 120 V 12 1,500 125 ≥80 6500K >0.9